ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings

1st Bank HOA Operating Checking
1st Bank reserve account

1st Bank Reserve CD,12/2/26
Operating CD- 10/15/2025

Total Checking/Savings
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Total Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds
Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Total Accounts Payable
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

As of October 31, 2025

Oct 31, 25

6,975.28
10,510.14
11,741.30
20,767.14

49,993.86

470.85

470.85

19.29

19.29

50,484.00
50,484.00

-33.78

-33.78
-33.78
-33.78

38,359.31
24,634.34
-12,475.87

50,517.78
50,484.00
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