			Oct 31, 25
ASSETS			
Current Assets			
	Checking		
	1st l	Bank HOA Operating Checking	6,975.28
	1st Bank reserve account		10,510.14
	1st l	Bank Reserve CD,12/2/26	11,741.30
	Оре	rating CD- 10/15/2025	20,767.14
	Total Che	49,993.86	
	Accounts Receivable		
	Acc	ounts Receivable	470.85
-	Total Acc	470.85	
	Other Cu	rrent Assets	
	Undeposited Funds		19.29
-	Total Oth	19.29	
Total Current Assets		50,484.00	
TOTAL AS	TOTAL ASSETS		50,484.00
LIABILITIES & EQUITY			
Liabilities			
	Current I	_iabilities	
	Accounts Payable		
		Accounts Payable	-33.78
	Tota	l Accounts Payable	-33.78
-	Total Cui	-33.78	
Total Liabilities		-33.78	
Equit	у		
	Opening Bal Equity		38,359.31
ı	Retained Earnings		24,634.34
1	Net Inco	-12,475.87	
Total	Total Equity		
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY			50,484.00